
Peter Greenway
Competition Results

2019-2020 Season.  PDI Competition - 'Take Three'
Subject:  PDI Competition - 'Take Three'

Judge:  Internally Judged Projected Digital Image

Type:  Club  Date:  13/01/2020 Entries: 50 Average: 16.66

Pos Score Name Title
1st 20   John Hutchison Antelope Canyon beckons
2nd 20   Julie Noble rice paddies
3rd 20   Eileen Knight Wobbly Woods
HC 20   Eileen Knight Reflections
HC 19   Melissa Bastin Dog With Spock Ears !

Score Name Title
 16   Geoff Ayres Red Sky in the Morning
 16   John Hutchison Ruffled feathers
 18   Alan Turner- Smith 1964 Seaside groin
HC 19   Melissa Bastin Dog With Spock Ears !
 15   Tracy Webb Rose Garden
 17   Terry Pollard Dunstanburgh Rocks
 18   Joy Rawlins Life Above the Stairs
 16   Lesley Adams Sunshine on Glass Sculpture
HC 20   Eileen Knight Reflections
 15   Jill Grain kinsale cottages
 16   Mike Conley The Decision
 14   G Bridges Snowdrop
 18   Julie Noble afloat
 17   Zita Joyce Abstract - cookie cutters
 16   Sherlaine Mckechnie Bashful
 17   Kim Benson Wheel
 15   Neil Mckechnie On Guard
 14   G Bridges Decay
 19   Mike Conley Rattus rattus
 17   Joy Rawlins Mr Kingfisher
 15   Terry Pollard Bamburgh Castle
 18   Jill Grain georgian newcastle
 18   Melissa Bastin Shot
 18   Alan Turner- Smith 1966 Oxford window
 17   Zita Joyce Architecture - chuch interior
 17   Julie Noble temple
 16   John Hutchison Tantallon Castle
 17   Geoff Ayres Tasiilaq/a
 16   Tracy Webb Want To Play ?
3rd 20   Eileen Knight Wobbly Woods
 15   Lesley Adams The Furniture Tree
 14   Sherlaine Mckechnie Indulge
 19   Kim Benson Speedway
 14   Neil Mckechnie Camera Shy
 16   Jill Grain kilchurn castle
2nd 20   Julie Noble rice paddies
 17   Melissa Bastin Teddy
 14   G Bridges Looking in through the window.
 17   Lesley Adams Zip
 17   Alan Turner- Smith 1968 University Parks
1st 20   John Hutchison Antelope Canyon beckons
 17   Kim Benson Mystery
 17   Joy Rawlins Mating Damselflies
 15   Terry Pollard Boulders
 17   Geoff Ayres Ice and Rock
 16   Zita Joyce Portrait - Mona
 16   Sherlaine Mckechnie Dawn Chours
 15   Eileen Knight Street Busker
 15   Tracy Webb Big Ben

ML_2.7.5.10:  13/01/2020 22:54   2019-2020 Season.  PDI Competition - 'Take Three' Page 1/2



2019-2020 Season.  PDI Competition - 'Take Three' ....continued

Score Name Title
 17   Mike Conley Lighthouse Ghost
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